
1. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 145264 Day: 6 10-01-2026 City: 2650 Hvidovre Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Frihedens Idrætscenter, 1

ROSTER

Hvidovre VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Smilla Hultberg Clausen 32557

3 Hannah Stengade Troelsgaard 29762

4 Mathilda Døcker 35713

5 Eline Lykke Karlsson 30096

6 L Freja Nielsen 24873

7 Laura Krabbe Larsen 15996

8 Maia Ouzer Andersen 16184

10 Lærke Marie Lindeborgh Leth 33961

12 Mira  Guldhammer Hellesen 24134

14 Tatiana Cassandra Markray 27234

15 Nikoline Zetner Nielsen 26406

16 L Anine Klara Steffensen 29521

18 Siri Louise Juul Larsen 28615

0

OFFICIALS

C Lars Engell

TL Britt Markray

TL2 Matilde Rose Thostrup  Hollensted

S Jan Krabbe Larsen

X

KV 61
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Emma  Jensen 15961

4 Catarina Weber Bruxelas Sampaio Nunes 28878

5 Franziska  Filter 33264

6 Therese Emborg 13084

7 Isma Mahmood 15173

8 Sofie  Jensen 15902

11 L Mia Thaning Olsen 12898

19 Veronica Wachter 35152

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Pablo Alejandro Suarez Bastias

AS Mille Wilhjelm Poulsen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 10-01-2026 Roster approved on the 10-01-2026


